
2014

FOR

Thursday December 5, 2013 Thursday January 2, 2014

Thursday December 19, 2013 Thursday January 16, 2014

Thursday January 9, 2014 Thursday February 6, 2014

Thursday January 23, 2014 Thursday February 20, 2014

Thursday February 6, 2014 Thursday March 6, 2014

Thursday February 20, 2014 Thursday March 20, 2014

Thursday March 6, 2014 Thursday April 3, 2014

Thursday March 20, 2014 Thursday April 17, 2014

Thursday April 3, 2014 Thursday May 1, 2014

Thursday April 17, 2014 Thursday May 15, 2014

Thursday May 8, 2014 Thursday June 5, 2014

Thursday May 22, 2014 Thursday June 19, 2014

-  Jul 3, 2014 (no mtg)

Thursday June 19, 2014 Thursday July 17, 2014

Thursday July 10, 2014 Thursday August 7, 2014

Thursday July 24, 2014 Thursday August 21, 2014

Thursday August 7, 2014 Thursday September 4, 2014

Thursday August 21, 2014 Thursday September 18, 2014

Thursday September 4, 2014 Thursday October 2, 2014

Thursday September 18, 2014 Thursday October 16, 2014

Thursday October 9, 2014 Thursday November 6, 2014

Thursday October 23, 2014 Thursday November 20, 2014

Thursday November 6, 2014 Thursday December 4, 2014

Thursday November 20, 2014 Thursday December 18, 2014

 -  Jan 1, 2015 (no mtg)

Thursday December 18, 2014 Thursday January 15, 2015

NOTES:

    (1)     All items required for a complete application must be submitted by 4:30 PM on the deadline day.

    (2)     This schedule may change at any time subject to Board of Adjustment approval.

    (3)   Meetings are generally held in the Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Room and begin at 7:00 PM.  

The agenda can be viewed on the Town of Milford website at www.milford.nh.gov

NEW & REHEARING APPLICATIONS $75.00

Plus abutter notification $6.50 per abutter,owner, applicant & presenter

 FEES (as of January 26, 2014)

Schedule of Regular Board Meetings 

Submittal Deadline Regular ZBA Meetings

for and

Completed application & materials Public Hearings


